INAUGURAL THOMAS Q. GARVEY

10:30 am

10:35 am

10:45 am

11:10 am

11:40 am

11:50 am

12:00 pm

PuBLIC HEALTH LECTURE
MARCH 24, 2021
10:30 aAm - 12:00 PMm

Introduction & Opening Remarks

Tribute to Dr. Garvey and
Overview of World TB Day
Edward Nardell, MD

The State of TB
Karen Jacobson, MD, MPH

TB, Policy, Economics & Equity:
Using Multiple Lenses to
Strengthen Pandemic Response
Cynthia Tschampl, PhD

Open Discussion and Q & A Session
Moderated by Linda Shipton, MD

Closing Remarks

Adjourn




