## INAUGURAL THOMAS Q. GARVEY PUBLIC HEALTH LECTURE

MARCH 24, 2021 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

10:30 am	Introduction & Opening Remarks
10:35 am	Tribute to Dr. Garvey and Overview of World TB Day Edward Nardell, MD
10:45 am	The State of TB Karen Jacobson, MD, MPH
11:10 am	TB, Policy, Economics & Equity: Using Multiple Lenses to Strengthen Pandemic Response Cynthia Tschampl, PhD
11:40 am	Open Discussion and Q & A Session Moderated by Linda Shipton, MD
11:50 am	Closing Remarks
12:00 pm	Adjourn